Résultats — O'Rance - Etape 3

2024-09-15

H14

1. Erwan LE ROUX

2. Titouan FOUCAULT
3. Jean LE ROUX

4. Noé DURAND

5. Gaspar GRIMAULT

Thomas DIVANAC'H

H16

Tim DAGUET

Achille BOUCHERIE

Léo DEZORME

Arthur GRIMAULT

Samuel ANDRAUD

Noé VAUCEL

Axel CAILLIBOT

Naori MENARD

Angel VAN DEN BOSCH-IRARD
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H18

Noé PECOURT

Morgan CHAPUT

Robin MANIERSKI
Tristan RIVIERE-LOUVEL

whh =

Orange

Jérémy MAILLARD
Jules BOUCHERIE
Kévin MOREL
Patrick LOUBARD
Stephane HOUITTE
Olivier ROUXEL
Daniel SANTIER
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H20

Alec LE HELLOCO
Titouan CHAPUT
Mathéo LAHOREAU
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H21

Mattéo PECOURT
Gwendal LETONDEUR
Mathieu POUVREAU
Aurelien SOSSON
Corentin MALEUVRE
Gael DRUEZ

Quentin FEHREMBACH
Elie PRADEILLES-RIVOAL
Vincent CHATRY
Florian SERRE
Alexandre VINCENT
Maxime DIVAY

louis BOUCHERIE
Guillaume PATARIN
Jean CAVROIS

O N kA WD =

N . = G G N (o)
ok =20

(616)
7807IF
3502BR
7807IF
4403PL
8607NA
22009BR

(9/9)
1408NM
7716IF

2904BR
8607NA
2208BR
7205PL
5604BR
4403PL
7205PL

(414)
2904BR
1406NM
2209BR
3502BR

(717)

Dinan Course d'Orientation
PASS C

PASS C

PASS C

PASS C

PASS C

PASS C

(313)
7707IF

1408NM
3705CE

(18118)
2904BR
3502BR
7205PL
2904BR
7604NM
3502BR
4504CE
5604BR
4403PL
7512IF
4403PL
1408NM
7716IF
3705CE
3502BR

Temps
14:01
15:58
16:39
17:55
18:06
PM

Temps
18:14
18:17
18:28
18:57
19:04
21:04
23:54
24:34
32:53

Temps
14:11

22:39

26:23

Non partant

Temps
31:57
32:27
32:35
36:05
36:29
36:31
39:17

Temps
15:33
16:39
21:28

Temps
15:21
15:30
15:59
16:18
16:38
17:19
18:39
18:54
19:02
19:04
19:22
19:50
21:47
22:20
23:40

Aprés

+1:57
+2:38
+3:54
+4:05

Aprés

+0:03
+0:14
+0:43
+0:50
+2:50
+5:40
+6:20
+14:39

Aprés

+8:28
+12:12

Aprés

+0:30
+0:38
+4:08
+4:32
+4:34
+7:20

Aprés

+1:06
+5:55

Aprés

+0:09
+0:38
+0:57
+1:17
+1:58
+3:18
+3:33
+3:41
+3:43
+4.01
+4:29
+6:26
+6:59
+8:19

MeOS 2024-09-16 14:04:28, H14, (1/6)

Temps perdu
0:00
0:46
2:16
2:01
0:57

Temps perdu
0:30
0:26
0:25
0:20
1:01
2:40
1:34
2:15
3:26

Temps perdu
0:00
1:41
5:23

Temps perdu
4:00
5:49
3:29
6:38
2:43
2:33
6:14

Temps perdu
0:00
0:33
1:26

Temps perdu
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:50
0:41
1:25
0:30
0:00
1:49
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:49
3:19
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16. Valentin MEUNIER 4504CE 23:55 +8:34 1:11

17. Frangois GAILLET 2208BR 27:55 +12:34  0:00

Quentin GUILLOU 2904BR PM
H35 (5/5) Temps Apreés Temps perdu
1. Johann LE BARBER 2904BR 15:57 0:00
2. Matthieu HALLEPEE 5604BR 17:07 +1:10 0:22
3.  Mehdi LANNABI 2904BR 21:23 +5:26 2:11
4. Sebastian WILD 7605NM 21:27 +5:30 0:00

Martin MOTTET 3502BR (15:48) 0:21
H40 (16 / 16) Temps Aprés  Temps perdu
1. Kévin THURIOT 3502BR 17:26 0:00
2. Eric LE ROUX 78071F 18:21 +0:55 0:00
3. Sylvain GRU 5609BR 18:47 +1:21 0:25
4. Benoit SOL 94041F 18:53 +1:27 1:23
5.  Alban CHORIN 3506BR 18:58 +1:32 0:49
6. Julien SALLIOT 3502BR 19:12 +1:46 0:51
7. Clovis COILOT 3506BR 20:15 +2:49 0:51
8. Nicolas BOUSSAC 4504CE 20:16 +2:50 1:27
9. Gabriel RENAULT 5609BR 22:27 +5:01 1:47
10. Fabien OLLIVIER-HENRY 3502BR 23:09 +5:43 6:50
11. Nicolas CHERRIER 2208BR 24:49 +7:23 1:06
12. Nicolas PANTZER 5604BR 27:44 +10:18 6:06
13. Mathieu ANDRAUD 2208BR 33:38 +16:12 7:29
14. Aurélien DOROL 7512IF 34:21 +16:55 11:53

Adam BANAKIEWICZ 4403PL PM

Mikaél BOENNEC 2904BR PM
H45 (19/19) Temps Apreés Temps perdu
1.  Freddy GRIMAULT 8607NA 19:35 0:00
2. Nicolas POULAIN 7605NM 20:33 +0:58 1:30
3. Nicolas FOUILLARD 1406NM 21:27 +1:52 0:29
4.  Frangois ROBIC 2904BR 21:29 +1:54 0:00
5. Xavier BRIERE 7605NM 21:55 +2:20 0:00
6. Jérome DURAND 4403PL 22:18 +2:43 0:00
7. Arnaud CAILLIBOT 5604BR 22:22 +2:47 0:57
8.  Mathieu POTTIER 3502BR 22:36 +3:01 1:52
9. Nicolas PIEDERRIERE 2208BR 22:54 +3:19 3:33
10. David CAILLON 3502BR 25:18 +5:43 5:24
11. Cyril BERTHOLOM 2904BR 28:23 +8:48 0:24
12. Yann COURTOIS 2904BR 33:06 +13:31  9:03
13. Cédric LEFRERE 4403PL 33:28 +13:53  1:26
14. Arnaud JACQ 2208BR 37:29 +17:54  12:53

Guillaume PERRAULT 2904BR PM

Julien MILEO 7605NM PM

Sébastien PECOURT 2904BR PM

Stevens VAN DEN BOSCH 7205PL PM

Cedric SIROEN 3502BR Non partant
H50 (16 / 16) Temps Aprés  Temps perdu
1. Olivier FRANGEUL 2904BR 17:05 0:00
2. Serge DUDOUT 7605NM 18:58 +1:53 0:00
3.  Arnaud LESAGE 7604NM 19:25 +2:20 0:00
4. Frédéric CALBO 7205PL 20:08 +3:03 0:39
5. Denis GRAFFIN 2904BR 20:13 +3:08 0:00
6. Yann RICHARD 7205PL 21:01 +3:56 0:00
7.  Christophe MOINEAUX 1406NM 21:14 +4:09 1:27
8.  Antoine JOLLY 78071F 21:31 +4:26 0:00
9. Eric RAVENET 2208BR 22:51 +5:46 1:38
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10. Vincent BOURMAULT 7205PL 24:54 +7:49 0:29

11. Frédéric LOUVEL 3502BR 25:50 +8:45 2:21
12. Pascal DAHIN 3502BR 26:39 +9:34 2:28
13. Lionel QUENET 2208BR 27:34 +10:29 4:09
14. Stéphane DUBOIS 5604BR 32:34 +15:29 2:40
Christophe CHAPUT 1406NM PM
Laurent VALOIS 3502BR PM
H55 (10/10) Temps Apreés Temps perdu
1. Philippe SANCHEZ 7605NM 18:20 0:00
2. Stéphane VOLANT 2904BR 21:57 +3:37 1:10
3. Laurent BEGNY 2904BR 23:29 +5:09 1:14
4. Yann LE HELLOCO 7707IF 23:30 +5:10 1:53
5. Jean-Baptiste BOCQUET 1406NM 24:48 +6:28 2:07
6. Jose Antonio GARCIA PAREDES 5302PL 2457 +6:37 1:54
6. Thierry SPIRAL 2605AR 2457 +6:37 0:26
8. Jean-Claude FEUILLET 5302PL 39:07 +20:47  3:33
9.  Philippe BELAUD 7512IF 46:05 +27:45 1:34
Olivier BOURGOIN 3502BR Non partant
H60 (8/8) Temps Apreés Temps perdu
1. Pascal BOUCHERIE 7716IF 19:00 1:11
2. Vincent PROFICHET 1408NM 19:12 +0:12 1:16
3. Jean-Marc JONNET 3502BR 20:00 +1:00 5:16
4. Jean-René NEDELEC 2904BR 21:01 +2:01 5:00
5. Etienne HAMEAU 5302PL 21:04 +2:04 1:22
6. Eric PIERRE 5803BF 23:44 +4:44 4:38
7. Daniel COFFE 9502IF 28:40 +9:40 7:44
Philippe JULIEN 3705CE PM
H65 (4/4) Temps Apreés Temps perdu
1. Wilfrid SYLVESTRE 4504CE 24:15 3:26
2. Gilles BRANGER 2904BR 35:20 +11:05 1244
3.  Bruno ROBIN 3705CE 35:37 +11:22  10:01
Daniel POEDRAS 5609BR PM
H70 (3/3) Temps Aprés  Temps perdu
1.  Roger ELLEOUET 5604BR 31:03 4:08
Joél LE COZ 2904BR PM
Alain LE GAL 2208BR Non partant
H75 (5/5) Temps Apreés Temps perdu
1. Jean-Claude JEQUEL 4403PL 22:35 0:32
2.  Hervé CABON 2999BR 22:45 +0:10 0:00
3. Gérard LEFRANCOIS 9502IF 26:46 +4:11 1:29
4.  Michel SOL 7707IF 28:09 +5:34 3:34
5. Joél DELALANDE 3506BR 45:58 +23:23 15:29
H80 (1/1) Temps Aprés Temps perdu
1. Philippe LEAU 5302PL 1:00:17 0:00
D14 (6/6) Temps Apreés Temps perdu
1. Manon SALLIOT 3502BR 22:03 3:35
2. Nina PILARD 1408NM 22:50 +0:47 3:22
3. Julia YVINEC 3502BR 23:39 +1:36 3:12
4. Margot POGU 2208BR 24:20 +2:17 3:09
5.  Maélle SALLIOT 3502BR 26:46 +4:43 5:40
6. Manon DAVALO 3502BR 27:03 +5:00 3:59
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D16 (9/9) Temps Aprées  Temps perdu

1. Jeanne ROBIC 2904BR 15:01 0:00
2. Juliette LEMIEGRE 1408NM 17:03 +2:02 0:39
3. Zoé BRAJARD 3705CE 18:11 +3:10 0:00
4. Lilwen BOENNEC 2904BR 19:39 +4:38 2:03
5. Jeanne SALLIOT 3502BR 22:04 +7:03 1:31
6. Loiza BIARD 3506BR 23:53 +8:52 1:23
7. Daphné ANDRAUD 2208BR 24:46 +9:45 3:48
8. Mari BOTREL 2209BR 26:17 +11:16  7:25
9. Elona LAHOREAU 3705CE 35:30 +20:29  11:29
D18 (4/4) Temps Aprés  Temps perdu
1.  Sonia JOLLY-JANSSON 7807IF 16:31 0:00
2. Manon VILLEDIEU 1403NM 21:50 +5:19 0:53
3. Léonie VAUCEL 7205PL 28:58 +12:27  6:15
Dune COURTOIS 2904BR PM
D20 (2/2) Temps Apreés Temps perdu
1. Anabelle RIVIERE 3502BR 28:53 3:19
Satyem MANREDJO 2904BR PM
D21 (12/12) Temps Aprés  Temps perdu
1. Jade SANCHEZ 7605NM 17:59 0:00
2. Léane COURTOIS 2904BR 18:14 +0:15 0:00
3. Loane DUDOUT 7605NM 20:04 +2:05 0:20
4. Elise BONNET 5604BR 22:09 +4:10 0:47
5.  Mathilde LEHAULT 1408NM 22:25 +4:26 0:00
6. Candice WILD 7605NM 23:10 +5:11 0:22
7. Typhaine VOLANT 2904BR 25:59 +8:00 1:18
8. Léane ANGLADE 5604BR 28:07 +10:08 0:57
9.  Lucie GRATREAU 5604BR 28:22 +10:23 2:48
10. Morgane RICHARD 7205PL 30:00 +12:01 1:58
Clémence MENESGUEN 7604NM PM
Camille BOSSARD 3502BR Non partant
D35 (6/6) Temps Aprées  Temps perdu
1.  Héléna POLASKOVA-MENARD 4403PL 20:09 0:00
2. Léonor PEDRO 7512IF 22:21 +2:12 0:46
3. Jennifer TATON 3502BR 23:08 +2:59 1:16
4. Morgane MEYERBER 4504CE 24:43 +4:34 1:12
Allison MOAL 7512IF PM
Séverine GONZALES 2904BR Aband.
D40 (10/10) Temps Aprés  Temps perdu
1.  Aurelia PARIS 3502BR 15:24 0:00
2.  Pauline ENDRESS 3502BR 17:10 +1:46 0:55
3. Virginie LEMIEGRE 1408NM 17:17 +1:53 1:11
4.  Dorothée LE ROUX 7807IF 17:53 +2:29 0:26
5. Emilie POGU 2208BR 18:00 +2:36 0:22
6. Caroline THURIOT 3502BR 18:03 +2:39 0:35
7. Adeline RITEAU 4403PL 19:29 +4:05 2:56
8. Estelle JONQUET 3502BR 22:52 +7:28 2:54
9. Céline BONACCHI 5302PL 28:30 +13:06 6:49
Aurélie SALLIOT 3502BR Non partant
D45 (16 / 16) Temps Aprés  Temps perdu
1. Aude STIRNEMANN-RELOT 2904BR 15:55 0:00
2. Sabine BEAULIEU 2208BR 17:39 +1:44 0:35
3.  Sylvie HASCOET 2208BR 18:00 +2:05 1:45
4. Axelle BRIERE 7605NM 18:25 +2:30 0:46



© N o

11.
12,
13.
14.
15.

D50

SO NORA WD

D55

whh =

D60

© NN~

D65

NoOabkwh-=

D70
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Stéphanie KRIPPEL
Lydie BOISSINOT
CAROLINE HEBERT
Sidonie ANDRE
Florence VILLEDIEU
Nadejda VASILOI
Marianne ANDRAUD
Nolwenn NEDELEC
Anita VIEL

Morgane BERTHOLOM
Séverine DURAND
Stéphanie POULAIN

Jeanette JANSSON
Laurence VASSEUR
Delphine BAUD
Pascale DIVANACH
Lydie GASTINEAU
Céline LESAGE
Sophie VOLANT
Cécile CAPELLE

Sophie DENIOT-PORRET

Isabelle DANELON

Virginie OLIGO
Frangoise ANGLADE
Isabelle RENVOISE
Anne POIRIER

Pascale MARTIN
Catherine DURRMANN
caroline BOUCHERIE
Jeanine JULIEN
Pascale BOCQUET
Line MARATIER
Isabelle GLASSET
Marie-Pierre COFFE
Lydie THEVENON
sylvie CHARDEVEL

Line ROIRAND
Marie GUIGNARD
Dominique RUFFIER
Nadine LAMBERT
Anne DECLERCQ
Joelle BRANGER
Anne-Marie PIERRE

Michelle CALANDOT

Bleu - Open
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Coébme MOTTET
Louis LE BARBER
Lucas THURIOT
Tom HALLEPEE
Léane DURAND

3502BR
3705CE
1406NM
3705CE
1403NM
7707IF
2208BR
2904BR
5302PL
2904BR
4403PL
7605NM

(10/10)
7807IF

5302PL
3502BR
2208BR
7205PL
7604NM
2904BR
5302PL
3502BR
2904BR

(414)
5609BR
5604BR
2208BR
3502BR

(10/10)
7808IF
2208BR
7716IF
3705CE
8607NA
3705CE
7807IF
9502IF
7707IF
3914BF

(717)
4010NA
7205PL
4504CE
7203PL
8607NA
2904BR
5803BF

(11/1)
1403NM

(18118)
3502BR
2904BR
3502BR
5604BR
4403PL

19:08
19:42
20:05
20:10
21:43
23:00
23:15
23:19
23:34
24:37
26:07
PM

Temps
19:20
19:46
20:08
20:10
21:32
22:33
25:37
29:50
36:46
40:04

Temps
17:19

23:50

29:54

Non partant

Temps
16:12
17:29
20:07
20:18
20:38
22:26
23:49
23:59
24.03
PM

Temps
15:11
25:00
25:03
26:49
27:51
36:30
43:35

Temps
25:50

Temps
20:50
25:12
27:33
27:35
29:17

+3:13
+3:47
+4:10
+4:15
+5:48
+7.05
+7:20
+7:24
+7:39
+8:42
+10:12

Aprés

+0:26
+0:48
+0:50
+2:12
+3:13
+6:17
+10:30
+17:26
+20:44

Aprés

+6:31
+12:35

Aprés

+1:17
+3:55
+4.06
+4:26
+6:14
+7:37
+7:47
+7:51

Aprés

+9:49
+9:52
+11:38
+12:40
+21:19
+28:24

Aprés

Aprés

+4:22
+6:43
+6:45
+8:27
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0:22
0:00
2:07
1:20
1:58
4:02
2:42
0:50
2:47
2:16
6:01

Temps perdu
0:49
1:38
1:00
0:00
2:44
4:00
4:05
3:02
6:03
11:08

Temps perdu
0:00
1:22
6:42

Temps perdu
0:27
0:36
2:54
3:28
0:50
1:59
2:55
4:38
3:43

Temps perdu
0:00

1:04

0:00

1:47

6:22

5:55

15:58

Temps perdu
0:00

Temps perdu
4:26
2:33
6:08
9:30
4:28
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6. Zoe THIOT 4010NA 29:42 +8:52 9:09
7. Nicolas IMBERTI PASS_C 29:51 +9:01 7:55
8. Erian PAGE 3502BR 30:02 +9:12 3:07
9. Camille DIVANAC'H 2208BR 31:48 +10:58 7:48
10. Arlann MENARD 4403PL 32:04 +11:14  9:38
11. Charlotte THURIOT 3502BR 35:12 +14:22  6:07
12. Nils RIVIERE 3502BR 35:45 +14:55  4:36
13. Alexis LE BARBER 2904BR 37:55 +17:05 6:49
14. Frank MANREDJO 2904BR 44:42 +23:52 15:11
15. Arthur HALLEPEE 5604BR 52:31 +31:41  21:44
16. Therese HAMEAU 5302PL 54:12 +33:22 14:18
Elsa CAILLIBOT 5604BR PM
Sabin MOTTET 3502BR Aband.

Jaune - Open (10/10) Temps Aprés  Temps perdu
1.  Mahé BOENNEC 2904BR 15:00 0:00
2. elie DAGUET PASS C 20:50 +5:50 0:31
3.  Marie DIVANAC'H 2208BR 24:18 +9:18 1:26
4.  Anthony MARTIN RIO 4403PL 25:17 +10:17  3:26
5. Louis CRETE 2209BR 26:18 +11:18  3:59
6. Catherine VARANGOT 3705CE 30:07 +15:07  3:05
7. Ewen CLAPHAN PASS C 32:08 +17:08 11:06
8. Hélene DELIA 2209BR 41:19 +26:19  4:47
9.  Viktor PASQUE 2209BR 44.09 +29:09 7:41

Jacque FLAMENT PASS_C Non partant



